Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 17.06.2018

# Jméno
1 Tabulka 5té&pan (2007)
2 Mikovd Barbora (2007)
3 Hartmanova Katefina (2008)
4 Dolejsova Sara (2007)
5 Jelinkova Nicol (2008)
6 Kratky Marek (2008)
7 Tykal Ondfej (2007)
8 Vitkova Séra (2008)
9 Hruska Ondrej (2007)
10 Vejrychova Nikola (2007)
11 Kopecky Matous (2008)
12 Vondrdk Ondrej (2007)
13 Lichtenbergové Zuzana (2007)
14 Zizka Michal (2007)
15 Silvey Olivia (2007)
16 HraSova Tea (2007)
17 Vich Damian (2008)
18 Tomkova Katetina (2007)
19 Kasparova Adéla (2008)
20 Doupovec Ondrej (2008)
21 Dtizhalova Klara (2007)
22 Zahradka Vit (2007)
23 Skvor Stépéan (2008)
24 Anderle Matyas (2007)
DNS Jedli¢ka Jakub (2008)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TT Pfibram, z. s.
Elab

Olymp Praha

SOP Kolin

HC Slavoj Velké Popovice
Chotikov

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Elab

SK Slavia Praha

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Roztoky
TJ Sokol Senohraby
SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Benesov

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:09:02,00
00:09:11,00
00:09:28,00
00:09:46,00
00:09:53,00
00:09:54,00
00:10:07,00
00:10:22,00
00:10:23,00
00:10:24,00
00:10:24,00
00:10:28,00
00:10:29,00
00:10:29,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:36,00
00:10:46,00
00:10:47,00
00:11:35,00
00:11:45,00
00:11:48,00
00:11:55,00
00:12:38,00
00:12:44,00

Plavani



